  文書 No.IW02-OM0002-C
PRODUCT NAME
FILTER REGULATOR
MODEL/ Series
IW212
IW213
IW215
2020-10-19 12:51

2020-10-19 12:51
DI056831
3. How to order
Ｉ Ｗ ２ １ ２ － ０ ２ ※ ※
Setting pressure
2: 0.02~0.2MPa
3: 0.02~0.3MPa
5: 0.02~0.5MPa
Accessories
NIL: None
B: With Bracket (130184)
G: With Pressure gauge
   IW212:G51-2-02
   IW213:G51-4-02
   IW215:G51-7-02
Port size
  （Note）
02 : Rc1/4
-6-
Note：Only one size
2020-10-19 12:51
DI056831
4. Precautions for handling
                                Handling
(1)  When adding the pressure gauge to mount, reduce the set pressure to 0 before removing the plug.